Math Content Leader 2018-19 July 30, 2018 Cohort #3 Elementary Baton Rouge 2
First Name [Last Name District Primary Email Address : Sign-in
Catherine Altenburger |Vernon Parish Maltenburger@vpsb.k12.la.us AQW
Pam Anders Vernon Parish panders@vpsb.k12.la.us % { /
Chelsi Bailey Assumption Parish cbailey @assumptionschools.com ( }V\ \ \
Brittany Brown Morehouse Parish bbrown@mpsb.us g :
Addilene Cannon Concordia Parish acannon@cpsbla.us Cidrl', o9 Cl—(J.MAQ/\/-
Denise Circello Pointe Coupee Parish Denise.Circello@pcpsb.net
Kim Cole Vernon Parish kimberlycole@vpsb.k12.la.us
Miranda Craft Vernon Parish mirandacraft@vpsb.k12.la.us VVV\M Q (\//\3_{,}
Briana Crockett City of Monroe briana.crockett@mcschools.net
Stacey Danos Louisiana Parish stacey.danos@generationready.com /@,4//\4-—/
Krista Davis Allen Parish Krivers001@gmail.com AT D oo
Tiffany Davis Pointe Coupee Parish tiffany.davis@pcpsb.net Al _V
Patti DeTommaso |Vernon Parish pattidetommaso@vpsb.k12.la.us Q’ !
Amy Florendo Vernon Parish amyflorendo@vpsb.k12.la.us A 0 S
Lindsey Fontenot Cameron Parish Lindsey_Fontenot@camsch.org }\)\udga' W%/@/
Lori Gore Bossier Parish lori.gore@bossierschools.org f%,, 2 &
Rachel Grimes Rapides Parish Rachel.grimes @rpsb.us i -{ ¥ \/ Al o
Misty Hackler Cameron Parish Misty_hackler@camsch.org M(&Q 2 L
Heather Hamilton Avoyelles Parish Heather.hamilton@avoyellespsb.com (\_&aﬁ\ﬂ/\ﬁ d ,hM(‘UJUVL
Deshannon |Harrell RSD Celerity Louisiana School |[dharrell@celeritylouisiana.org
Miranda Hebert Assumption Parish Mhebert@assumptionschools.com “W\MM S
Charon Johnson Education Explosion cjohnson2694@gmail.com
Breonne LaSalle Algiers Charter School Assoc. |breonne.lasalle@theacsa.org -
Lauren Mayfield East Feliciana Parish Lmayfield@efschools.net &@m% M \%\ﬁ«&&»—-’
Jenise Mertens Rapides Parish jenise.mertens@rpsb.us e weow 7 eAEe p, o
Leah Metoyer Natchitoches Parish Lmetoyer@nat.k12.la.us 530 A L_ w AL,
< O —
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i
Brittany Miller Central Community SS Bmiller@centralcss.org K/ \
Danielle Miller Tangipahoa Parish danielle.miller@tangischools.org 7 /2
Tammie Moore Morehouse Parish tmoore@mpsb.us WL >
Leslie Patten Central Parish Ipatten@centralcss.org (Qﬁ ,QJ), 9 © m
Donita Poteat Vernon Parish Dodiepoteat@gmail.com gk A
Moussa Sadou Lafayette Parish mysadou@lpssonline.com WWMS"-—\
Meghan Schexnayder |Vermilion Parish Meg.schexnayder@vpsb.net it \
Bridget Seals Concordia Parish gonewthewind2003@yahoo.com 6N\ gPCub)
Keona Thibeaux Lafayette Parish Kmft6270@yahoo.com il | |
Kayla Webb St. Martin Parish kayla_webb@saintmartinschools.org ﬂIM) -
Nichole Williams Vernon Parish nicholewiliams @vpsb.k12.la.us ‘..,(\ )
Amy Windham St. Martin Parish amy_windham@saintmartinschools.org /
Lucia Wood Bossier Parish lucia.wood@bossierschools.org !
ohor| Participants visiting from other cohorts for these dates: ) A
1 |Katrina Ardoin Evangeline katrina.ardoin@epsb.com Km‘@g / } i) DR
1 |Trenise Duvernay Orleans/InspireNOLA Charter " T, S
2 |Courtney Purpera West Baton Rouge Cpurpera@wbrschools.net C*)MADM
6 |Melanie Scruggs Claiborne mscruggs @claibornepsb.org ) ’\
1 |Latasha Simmons St. John The Baptist Parish  |lsimmons@stjohn.k12.la.us : M{ IH AT
2 |Kerry Stanley Allen Parish kerry.stanley@allen.k12.la.us
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First Name |Last Name District Primary Email Address p ; Sign-in _—
Catherine Altenburger |Vernon Parish Maltenburger@vpsb.k12.1a.us \A.\. Qr g) B
Pam Anders Vernon Parish panders@vpsb.k12.la.us ._\Q.\$\( Dt
Chelsi Bailey Assumption Parish cbailey@assumptionschools.com PS@?- M§ ) A\
Brittany Brown Morehouse Parish bbrown@mpsb.us
Addilene Cannon Concordia Parish acannon@cpsbla.us Q lnwrb?.rn\ Q\. NAPA
Denise Circello Pointe Coupee Parish Denise.Circello@pcpsb.net E
Kim Cole Vernon Parish kimberlycole@vpsb.k12.1a.us 2
Miranda Craft Vernon Parish mirandacraft@vpsb.k12.la.us QD/C@BPF OE*
Briana Crockett City of Monroe briana.crockett@mcschools.net 5
Stacey Danos Louisiana Parish stacey.danos@generationready.com ?
Krista Davis Allen Parish Krivers001@gmail.com g § u\?n‘
Tiffany Davis Pointe Coupee Parish tiffany.davis@pcpsb.net D A N
Patti DeTommaso |Vernon Parish pattidetommaso@vpsb.k12.la.us I\KVWWH(/ \V.Htﬁ)../ Ao AG
Amy Florendo Vernon Parish amyflorendo@vpsb.k12.la.us ? q.\.\rO\CN\/kbb\
Lindsey Fontenot Cameron Parish Lindsey_Fontenot@camsch.org (KF%WNB%
Lori Gore Bossier Parish lori.gore@bossierschools.org N.UAQY\@PM\
Rachel Grimes Rapides Parish Rachel.grimes@rpsb.us I ,\«@.\F\Q §\
Misty Hackler Cameron Parish Misty_hackler@camsch.org 3 Kﬁg
Heather Hamilton Avoyelles Parish Heather.hamitton@avoyellespsb.com| (' [ §U§N\
Deshannon [Harrell RSD Celerity Louisiana School dharrell@celeritylouisiana.org . /
Miranda Hebert Assumption Parish Mhebert@assumptionschools.com AS?(OQ\/% Elal\
Charon Johnson Education Explosion cjohnson2694@gmail.com
Breonne LaSalle Algiers Charter School Assoc. breonne.lasalle@theacsa.org
Lauren Mayfield East Feliciana Parish Lmayfield@efschools.net Ao i%
Jenise Mertens Rapides Parish jenise.mertens@rpsb.us s 4\~\?F.\\ &Y‘\*\g
Leah Metoyer Natchitoches Parish Lmetoyer@nat.k12.la.us &FV) 0OA ouﬂ (TWA~
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Brittany Miller Central Community SS Bmiller@centralcss.org A M /. 4
Danielle Miller Tangipahoa Parish danielle.miller@tangischools.org (/// / / %// // 5
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Moussa Sadou Lafayette Parish mysadou@Ipssonline.com 9/% ( jg&/ (Ve
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Keona Thibeaux Lafayette Parish Kmft6270@yahoo.com \ Jialig o
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Nichole Wiliams Vernon Parish nicholewiliams @vpsb.k12.la.us \TW( o UU | JA U
Amy Windham St. Martin Parish amy_windham@saintmaninschools.org WM WJ :
Lucia Wood Bossier Parish lucia.wood@bossierschools.org M w‘}y)/
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[cono] Participants visiting from other cohorts for these dates: y 5 :
1 |Katrina Ardoin Evangeline katrina.ardoin@epsb.com /( (m 7% { /LdQ I
1 |Trenise Duvernay Orleans/InspireNOLA Charter v
2 |Courtney Purpera West Baton Rouge Cpurpera@wbrschools.net C(/MA RBLIA
6 |Melanie Scruggs Claiborne mscruggs @claibornepsb.org A‘, 2 \
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Cohort #3 Elementary Baton Rouge 2

First Name |Last Name District Primary Email Address P Sign-in N
Catherine Altenburger |Vernon Parish Maltenburger@vpsb.k12.la.us C»%OW» % [
Pam Anders Vernon Parish panders@vpsb.k12.la.us O h & {
Chelsi Bailey Assumption Parish cbailey@assumptionschools.com Sam/g‘ ,@3 p ﬁi
Brittany Brown Morehouse Parish bbrown@mpsb.us 3 A _ f
Addilene Cannon Concordia Parish acannon@cpsbla.us Q.h_.,\w\rm sy Q\E\_F\o\,’
Denise Circello Pointe Coupee Parish Denise.Circello@pcpsb.net
Kim Cole Vernon Parish kimberlycole@vpsb.k12.1a.us ;
Miranda Craft Vernon Parish mirandacraft@vpsb.k12.la.us :\2// %g O\G,c
Briana Crockett City of Monroe briana.crockett@mcschools.net S \
Stacey Danos Louisiana Parish stacey.danos@generationready.com bn\_}h\a\
Krista Davis Allen Parish Krivers001@gmail.com ( ; m\vﬂf\) %
Tiffany Davis Pointe Coupee Parish tiffany.davis @pcpsb.net "
Patti DeTommaso |Vernon Parish pattidetommaso@vpsb.k12.1a.us 3 % : é
Amy Florendo Vernon Parish amyflorendo@vpsb.k12.la.us
Lindsey Fontenot Cameron Parish Lindsey_Fontenot@camsch.org
Lori Gore Bossier Parish lori.gore@bossierschools.org
Rachel Grimes Rapides Parish Rachel.grimes@rpsb.us
Misty Hackler Cameron Parish Misty_hackler@camsch.org
Heather Hamilton Avoyelles Parish Heather.hamitton@avoyellespsb.com Qrﬁ@% § \N@S
Deshannon [Harrell RSD Celerity Louisiana School [dharrell@celeritylouisiana.org i b _
Miranda Hebert Assumption Parish Mhebert@assumptionschools.com A/PCKE)Q/@/.ZVD fo 8
Charon Johnson Education Explosion cjohnson2694@gmail.com
Breonne LaSalle Algiers Charter School Assoc. |breonne.lasalle@theacsa.org :
Lauren Mayfield East Feliciana Parish Lmayfield@efschools.net i ?&\«\K\\l
Jenise Mertens Rapides Parish jenise.mertens@rpsb.us ) g{\
Leah Metoyer Natchitoches Parish Lmetoyer@nat.k12.la.us 2%\/\
ER\Y
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Cohort #3 Elementary Baton Rouge 2
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Danielle Miller Tangipahoa Parish danielle.miller@tangischools.org \ : ’
Tammie Moore Morehouse Parish tmoore@mpsb.us 9\45\,3\:.@
Leslie Patten Central Parish Ipatten@centralcss.org
Donita Poteat Vernon Parish Dodiepoteat@gmail.com 2 Vi
Moussa Sadou Lafayette Parish mysadou@Ipssonline.com d\?&)\@ Qr Whmu )ﬁ (A
Meghan Schexnayder |Vermilion Parish Meg.schexnayder@vpsb.net )
Bridget Seals Concordia Parish gonewthewind2003@yahoo.com J ?Lw
Keona Thibeaux Lafayette Parish Kmft6270@yahoo.com \ J\/)_
Kayla Webb St. Martin Parish kayla_webb@saintmartinschools.org ? §V
Nichole Williams Veernon Parish nicholewiliams @vpsb.k12.la.us Gwi W CS %&\
Amy Windham St. Martin Parish amy_windham@saintmartinschools.org g \ﬂ&r <§$€§<</._
Lucia Wood Bossier Parish lucia.wood@bossierschools.org \UNQ\.S Fg
Cohor| Participants visiting from other cohorts for these dates:

1 |Katrina Ardoin Evangeline katrina.ardoin@epsb.com *AE\.\\\*\P? « g\r J

1 |Trenise Duvernay Orleans/InspireNOLA Charter

2 |Courtney Purpera West Baton Rouge Cpurpera@wbrschools.net %S\_ b\P\fQJ

6 |Melanie Scruggs Claiborne mscruggs@claibornepsb.org e A

1 |Latasha Simmons St. John The Baptist Parish Isimmons @stjohn.k12.la.us \K&\\%\d

2 |Kerry Stanley Allen Parish kerry.stanley@allen.k12.la.us o[ \ -~
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August 2, 2018

Cohort #3 Elementary Baton Rouge 2

First Name |Last Name District Primary Email Address A Sjgo-in

Catherine Altenburger |Vernon Parish Maltenburger@vpsb.k12.la.us FNQ%/%IK\/\

Pam Anders Vernon Parish panders @vpsb.k12.la.us Voion (WG,

Chelsi Bailey Assumption Parish cbailey @assumptionschools.com P\SSJ) §~ :

Brittany Brown Morehouse Parish bbrown@mpsb.us

Addilene Cannon Concordia Parish acannon@cpsbla.us Q&LL o 0P By Qo\(,)\/\/

Denise Circello Pointe Coupee Parish Denise.Circello@pcpsb.net

Kim Cole Vernon Parish kimberlycole@vpsb.k12.la.us =

Miranda Craft Vernon Parish mirandacraft@vpsb.k12.la.us AL C)D M\

Briana Crockett City of Monroe briana.crockett@mcschools.net

Stacey Danos Louisiana Parish stacey.danos@generationready.com s,

Krista Davis Allen Parish Krivers001@gmail.com A %/ w w M

Tiffany Davis Pointe Coupee Parish tiffany.davis @pcpsb.net D,. i ..,./T\

Patti DeTommaso |Vernon Parish pattidetommaso@vpsb.k12.la.us | % g\?@\@

Amy Florendo Vernon Parish amyflorendo@vpsb.k12.la.us ¢

Lindsey Fontenot Cameron Parish Lindsey_Fontenot@camsch.org

Lori Gore Bossier Parish lori.gore@bossierschools.org

Rachel Grimes Rapides Parish Rachel.grimes @rpsb.us

Misty Hackler Cameron Parish Misty_hackler@camsch.org

Heather Hamilton Avoyelles Parish Heather.hamilton@avoyellespsb.com| %

Deshannon |Harrell RSD Celerity Louisiana School |dharrell@celeritylouisiana.org X

Miranda Hebert Assumption Parish Mhebert@assumptionschools.com ;Pg? ﬁmé

Charon Johnson Education Explosion cjohnson2694@gmail.com

Breonne LaSalle Algiers Charter School Assoc. |breonne.lasalle@theacsa.org :

Lauren Mayfield East Feliciana Parish Lmayfield@efschools.net &\/\a\ md ;Qﬁa‘rr

Jenise Mertens Rapides Parish jenise.mertens @rpsb.us ~ ] VIeAA L~

Leah Metoyer Natchitoches Parish Lmetoyer@nat.k12.la.us 000 K./D 1N —
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Cohort #3 Elementary Baton Rouge 2
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Brittany Miller Central Community SS Bmiller@centralcss.org \3\:\v\ 5 44
Danielle Miller Tangipahoa Parish danielle.miller@tangischools.org \ \1 \ \\E
Tammie Moore Morehouse Parish tmoore@mpsb.us 92,?\/2(“?
Leslie Patten Central Parish Ipatten@centralcss.org
Donita Poteat Vernon Parish Dodiepoteat@gmail.com i a
Moussa Sadou Lafayette Parish mysadou@lpssonline.com d\g\ﬁ,\g\\m@ﬂ &\ QAan
Meghan Schexnayder |Vermilion Parish Meg.schexnayder@vpsb.net 2 )
Bridget Seals Concordia Parish gonewthewind2003@yahoo.com &7) WNQ» (s
Keona Thibeaux Lafayette Parish Kmft6270@yahoo.com i el _
Kayla Webb St. Martin Parish kayla_webb@saintmartinschools.org , ot )
Nichole Williams Vernon Parish nicholewiliams @vpsb.k12.la.us 5 — é E E fx%/\\\
Amy Windham St. Martin Parish amy_windham@saintmartinschools.org 3 _S\ <§%§\ /)
Lucia Wood Bossier Parish lucia.wood@bossierschools.org X E%
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2 |Courtney Purpera West Baton Rouge Cpurpera@wbrschools.net o\ §
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